Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/14/2016 2:09:12 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,232,207.00
$0.00
$6,312,950.00
$101,300.00
$20,646,457.00

$11,643,686.24
$3,256,729.36
$2,230,080.00
$1,170,417.00
$980,721.00
$0.00
$697,500.00
$196,315.00
$20,175,448.60

$195,985.30
$859,136.52
($663,151.22)

($192,142.82)
$791,900.00
$599,757.18

GENERAL

Actual

$2,371,262.00
$220.00
$735,165.92
$3,912.00
$3,110,559.92

$1,898,301.50
$555,744.69
$378,294.46
$194,226.68
$196,912.50
$0.00
$127,423.26
$31,179.73
$3,382,082.82

$22,136.97
$286,939.71
($264,802.74)

($536,325.64)
$1,779,548.29
$1,243,222.65

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($11,860,945.00)
$220.00
($5,577,784.08)
($97,388.00)
($17,535,897.08)

$9,745,384.74
$2,700,984.67
$1,851,785.54
$976,190.32
$783,808.50
$0.00
$570,076.74
$165,135.27
$16,793,365.78

($173,848.33)
$572,196.81
$398,348.48

($344,182.82)
$987,648.29
$643,465.47

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,038,168.24
$1,050,852.00
$38,500.00
$3,127,520.24

$1,373,695.80
$118,047.20
$40,550.00
$1,975,763.54
$128,207.00
$0.00

$0.00
$137,411.00
$3,773,674.54

$686,319.00
$34,800.00
$651,519.00

$5,364.70
$744,514.87
$749,879.57

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$663.64
$162,945.28
$252,751.44
$0.00
$416,360.36

$194,749.98
$18,795.98
$11,709.12
$384,704.97
$26,284.31
$0.00

$0.00
$46,454.55
$682,698.91

$159,301.45
$21,120.11
$138,181.34

($128,157.21)
$735,044.80
$606,887.59

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$663.64
($1,875,222.96)
($798,100.56)
($38,500.00)
($2,711,159.88)

$1,178,945.82
$99,251.22
$28,840.88
$1,591,058.57
$101,922.69
$0.00

$0.00
$90,956.45
$3,090,975.63

($527,017.55)
$13,679.89
($513,337.66)

($133,521.91)
($9,470.07)
($142,991.98)
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/14/2016 2:10:13 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $7,221.37
$1,542,431.26 $0.00
$1,542,431.26 $7,221.37
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,764,598.78 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,764,598.78 $0.00
$472,167.52 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$472,167.52 $0.00
$250,000.00 $7,221.37
$748,000.00 $759,517.66
$998,000.00 $766,739.03

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

$0.00
$7,221.37
($1,542,431.26)
($1,535,209.89)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,764,598.78
$0.00
$1,764,598.78

($472,167.52)
$0.00
($472,167.52)

($242,778.63)
$11,517.66
($231,260.97)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$802,608.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$802,608.00

$0.00

$0.00
$305,000.00
$246,210.00
$0.00
$555,000.00
$275,898.24
$0.00
$1,382,108.24

$0.00
$250,000.00
($250,000.00)

($829,500.24)
$1,105,798.00
$276,297.76

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$23,402.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,402.00

$0.00
$0.00
$26,536.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,099.81
$0.00
$32,635.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($9,233.93)
$1,166,344.04
$1,157,110.11

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($779,206.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($779,206.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$278,463.88
$246,210.00
$0.00
$555,000.00
$269,798.43
$0.00
$1,349,472.31

$0.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$820,266.31
$60,546.04
$880,812.35
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/14/2016 2:11:19 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$678,158.00 $166,541.05
$0.00 $0.00
$678,158.00 $166,541.05
$212,330.00 $41,430.44
$110,515.00 $20,686.09
$10,600.00 $0.00
$14,700.00 $384.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$192,350.00 $41,558.31
$540,495.00 $104,058.84
$0.00 $0.00
$39,600.00 $284.98
($39,600.00) ($284.98)
$98,063.00 $62,197.23
$397,233.12 $395,885.60
$495,296.12 $458,082.83

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($511,616.95)
$0.00
($511,616.95)

$170,899.56
$89,828.91
$10,600.00
$14,316.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$150,791.69
$436,436.16

$0.00
$39,315.02
$39,315.02

($35,865.77)
($1,347.52)
($37,213.29)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$15,034,815.00
$2,038,168.24
$8,041,960.00
$1,682,231.26
$26,797,174.50

$13,229,712.04
$3,485,291.56
$2,586,230.00
$3,407,090.54
$1,108,928.00
$555,000.00
$2,737,997.02
$526,076.00
$27,636,325.16

$1,354,471.82
$1,183,536.52
$170,935.30

($668,215.36)
$3,787,445.99
$3,119,230.63

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,395,327.64
$163,165.28
$1,161,679.78
$3,912.00
$3,724,084.70

$2,134,481.92
$595,226.76
$416,539.70
$579,315.65
$223,196.81
$0.00
$133,523.07
$119,192.59
$4,201,476.50

$181,438.42
$308,344.80
($126,906.38)

($604,298.18)
$4,836,340.39
$4,232,042.21

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($12,639,487.36)
($1,875,002.96)
($6,880,280.22)
($1,678,319.26)

($23,073,089.80)

$11,095,230.12
$2,890,064.80
$2,169,690.30
$2,827,774.89
$885,731.19
$555,000.00
$2,604,473.95
$406,883.41
$23,434,848.66

($1,173,033.40)
$875,191.72
($297,841.68)

$63,917.18
$1,048,894.40
$1,112,811.58
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